ST Course Handicap Taple GOLL

A IRELANC
Golf Ireland

Castlecomer Golf Club
Men's - White

Course Rating™: 71.9 - Slope Rating®: 125 - Par: 72

Handicap Index® Course Handicap™ Handicap Index® Course Handicap™
P 240 to 24.8 27
jg :Z :i:? +§ 249 to 25.7 28
+40 to +32 +4 258 1o 26.6 29
+3.1 to +23 +3 26,7 to 275 30
+2 2 1o +14 +2 27.6 to 23.4 31
+13 to +05 +1 285 to 293 32
+04 to 04 0 204 to 30.2 33
68 o 13 1 303 to 31.1 34
14 1o 2.4 2 312 to 320 35
29 03 3 129 o adn 36
32 to 4.0 4 330 to 338 37
41 to 49 5 339 to 34.8 38
50 to 58 6 349 1o 35.% 39
59 to 6.7 7 358 to 366 40
68 o 76 8 36.7 to 375 41
77 w 85 9 376 to 384 42
86 to 9.4 10 385 to 393 43
95 to 103 11 394 to 40.2 44
104 tw 11.2 12 403 to 411 45
113 to 122 13 412 to 420 46
123, 10 13:1 14 421 to 429 47
13.2 to 14.0 15 430 to 438 48
141 to 14.9 16 439 to 447 49
150 to 15.8 17 448 to 456 50
159 to 16.7 18 457 to 465 51
168 to 17.6 19 466 to 474 52
7.7 1o 185 20 475 to 483 53
186 to 194 21 484 to 492 54
195 to 203 22 493 to 50.1 55
204 to 21.2 23 o0.2 to 510 56
213 to 22.1 24 511 b 598 57
222 to 23.0 25 520 to 528 58
23.1 to 239 26 9529 to 53.7 59
538 to 540 60
INSTRUCTIONS
" When using the table, find the range containing your Handicap | i |
corresponds with it in the right cnlurﬁn. 42 dicap Ince ot ogmp. Play with the Course HanM‘

'p
lease make sure that the tees from which you are playing correspond with the tees for which this table applies



WORLD HANDICAP SYSTEM

RCA USGA Course Handicap Table )

Golf Ireland
Castlecomer Golf Club
Women's - Red

Red

Course Rating™: 72.9 - Slope Rating®: 122 - Par: 74

Handicap Index® Course Handicap™ Handicap Index®

Course Handicap™

+5.0 to +4.2 +5 246 to 254 27
+4.1 to +33 +4 255 to 26.3 28
+3.2 to +24 +3 264 to 273 29
+23 t©o +14 +2 274 to 28.2 30
+13 to +0.5 +1 283 to 29.1 31
+04 to 04 0 29.2 to 30.1 32
05 to 13 1 302 80 310 33
1.4 to 23 2 31.1 o 318 34
24 to 3.2 3 320 to 328 35
34: 1o 4. = 329 to 338 36
42 o 50 D 339 to 34.7 37
1 10 60 6 348 to 356 38
6.1 to 6.9 7 35.7 to 36.5 39
70 to 7.8 8 366 to 375 40
79 to 8.7 9 3/6 to 384 41
88 to 9.7 10 385 to 393 42
98 to 10.6 11 394 to 40.2 43
0.7 to 115 12 403 to 41.2 44
{16 o 125 13 413 to 421 45
126 to 134 14 422 to 430 46
135 to 14.3 15 431 to 43.9 47
144 to 15.2 16 440 to 449 48
153 1o 162 17 450 to 458 49
163 to 171 18 459 to 46.7 50
i7:2 10 18.0 19 468 to 47.7 51
21 o 189 20 478 to 486 92
190 to 19.9 21 48,7 to 495 53
200 to 20.8 22 496 to 504 54
209 to 21.7 23 505 to 514 D9
L1858 to 2286 24 515 to 523 56
227 to 236 25 524 to 53.2 o7
23.7 to 245 26 533 to 54.0 58
INSTRUCTIONS

* When using the table, find the range containing your Handicap Index® in the left column. Play with the Course Handicap™ whic!
corresponds with it in the right column.

Please make sure that the tees from which you are playing correspond with the tees for which this table applies.



WURLD HANDICAP §YSTEM

REA  USGA

Green

Handicap Index®

+5.0
+4 1
+3.2
+2.2
+1.3
+0 4
0.5
1.4
23
3.3
4.2
5.1
6.0
6.9
7.9
8.8
9.7
10.6
115
125
134
14.3
152
16.1
17.0
18.0
18.9
19.8
20.7
21.6
226
23.5

* When using the table, find the range containing
corresponds with it in the right column,

o
o
|(\]
o
to
1o
lo
to
o
1o
10
to
1o
(]
lo
o
lo
to
1o
to
1o
1o
to
o
to
o
o
lo
to
1o
to
to

Course Handicap Table

Golf lreland

Castlecomer Golf Club

Men's - Green

Course Rating™: 70.9 - Slope Rating®: 123 - Par: 72

- e &
f.‘l I"_...i -
= SO M

+0.5
0.4
13
22
3.2
4.1
5.0
5.9
6.8
7.8
8.7
9.6
10.5
11.4
12.4
13.3
14.2
15.1
16.0
16.9
17.9
18.8
19.7
20.6
215
225
234
243

Course Handicap™

+5 24 4
+4 253
+3 26.2
+2 27.2
+1 28.1
0 29.0

1 299

2 30.8

3 31.7

4 32.7

5 336

6 34.5

7 35.4

8 36.3

9 37.3

10 38.2
11 391
12 40.0
13 409
14 419
15 42 .8
16 437
17 44 .6

18 43.5

19 46.4
20 47 .4
21 48.3
22 49.2
23 50.1
24 51.0
25 52.0
26 52.9
538

INSTRUCTIONS

¥
lo
(o]
(¥
1o
lo
o
to
to
o
to
(]
o
to
o
to
to
to
1o
to
to
o
to
lo
to
1o
to
to
to
o
to
to
lo

Handicap Index®

25.2
206.1
27.1
28.0
28.9
298
30.7
31.6
32.6
33.5
34.4
35.3
36.2
37.2
38.1
3%.0
39.9
40.8
41.8
42.7
43.6
44.5
454
46.3
473
48.2
49.1
20.0
50.9
51.8
02.8
53.7
54.0

Course Handicap™

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
16
a7
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

your Handicap Index® in the left column. Play with the Course Handicap™ which

* please make sure that the tees from which you are playing correspond with the tees for which this table applies.



WORLD HANDICAP SYSTEM

RE&A USGA

Handicap Index®

+5.0
+4.8
+3.9
+3.0
+2.2
+1.3
+0.4
0.5
1.4
23
3.1
4.0
4.9
5.8
6.7
7.6
8.4
9.3
10.2
11.1
12.0
12.9
13.7
14.6
15.5
16.4
17.3
18.1
19.0
19.9
20.8
21.7
22.6
234

to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

Course Handicap Table

Golf Ireland
Castlecomer Golf Club

Men's - Blue

-
/ ( ﬂ"l

QW IRELAND

Course Rating™: 73.4 - Slope Rating®: 128 - Par: 72

+4.9
+4.0
+3.1
+2.3
+1.4
+0.5
0.4
1.3
22
3.0
3.9
4.8
5.7
6.6
7.5
8.3
9.2
10.1
11.0
11.9
12.8
13.6
14.5
15.4
16.3
17.2
18.0
18.9
19.8
20.7
216
225
233
242

Course Handicap™

+6
+5
+4
+3

+ +
BANNY

OO U WN-=O

NNNNNNNN_L_L_L_L_L_L_L_L_L_L(D
NOOaOPRAPOWON-=2O0OO0OONOOOP~WN-=O

INSTRUCTIONS

Handicap Index®

243
25.2
26.1
27.0
27.9
28.7
29.6
30.5
314
323
33.2
34.0
34.9
35.8
36.7
37.6
385
39.3
40.2
411
42.0
42.9
43.7
44.6
45.5
46.4
47.3
48.2
49.0
49.9
50.8
51.7
52.6
53.5

to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

25.1
26.0
26.9
27.8
28.6
29.5
30.4
31.3
322
33.1
33.9
34.8
35.7
36.6
375
38.4
39.2
40.1
41.0
41.9
42.8
43.6
445
454
46.3
47.2
48.1
48.9
49.8
50.7
51.6
525
53.4
54.0

Course Handicap™

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

* When using the table, find the range containing your Handicap Index® in the left column. Play with the Course Handicap™ which

corresponds with it in the right column.

* Please make sure that the tees from which you are playing correspond with the tees for which this table applies.



