





Golf Ireland Castlecomer Golf Club Men's - White

Course Rating™: 71.9 - Slope Rating®: 125 - Par: 72

Handicap Index®	Course Handicap™	Handicap Index®	Course Handicap™
		24.0 to 24.8	27
+5.0 to +5.0	+6	24.9 to 25.7	28
+4.9 to +4.1	+5	25.8 to 26.6	29
+4.0 to +3.2	+4	26.7 to 27.5	30
+3.1 to +2.3	+3	27.6 to 28.4	31
+2.2 to +1.4	+2	28.5 to 29.3	32
+1.3 to +0.5	+1	29.4 to 30.2	33
+0.4 to 0.4	0	30.3 to 31.1	34
0.5 to 1.3		31.2 to 32.0	35
1.4 to 2.2	2	32.1 to 32.9	36
2.3 to 3.1	3	33.0 to 33.8	37
3.2 to 4.0	4	33.9 to 34.8	38
4.1 to 4.9	4 5 6 7	34.9 to 35.7	39
5.0 to 5.8	6	35.8 to 36.6	40
5.9 to 6.7		36.7 to 37.5	41
6.8 to 7.6	8	37.6 to 38.4	42
7.7 to 8.5	9		43
8.6 to 9.4	10	38.5 to 39.3 39.4 to 40.2	44
9.5 to 10.3	11	40.3 to 41.1	45
10.4 to 11.2	12		46
11.3 to 12.2	13		47
12.3 to 13.1	14		48
13.2 to 14.0	15		49
14.1 to 14.9	16		
15.0 to 15.8	17	44.8 to 45.6	50
15.9 to 16.7	18	45.7 to 46.5	51
16.8 to 17.6	19	46.6 to 47.4	52
17.7 to 18.5	20	47.5 to 48.3	53
18.6 to 19.4	21	48.4 to 49.2	54
19.5 to 20.3	22	49.3 to 50.1	55
20.4 to 21.2	23	50.2 to 51.0	56
21.3 to 22.1	24	51.1 to 51.9	57
22.2 to 23.0	25	52.0 to 52.8	58
23.1 to 23.9	26	52.9 to 53.7	59
		53.8 to 54.0	60
		00.0 10 01.0	00

^{*} When using the table, find the range containing your Handicap Index® in the left column. Play with the Course Handicap corresponds with it in the right column.

^{*} Please make sure that the tees from which you are playing correspond with the tees for which this table applies.







Golf Ireland Castlecomer Golf Club Women's - Red

Course Rating™: 72.9 - Slope Rating®: 122 - Par: 74

Handicap Index®		p Index	Course Handicap™	Handid	cap Ir	Course Handicap™	
+5.	0 t	+4.2	+5	24.6	to	25.4	27
+4.	1 to	+3.3	+4	25.5	to	26.3	28
+3.2	2 to	+2.4	+3	26.4	to	27.3	29
+2.3	3 to	+1.4	+2	27.4	to	28.2	30
+1.3	3 to	+0.5	+1	28.3	to	29.1	31
+0.4	to	0.4	0	29.2	to	30.1	32
0.5	to	1.3	1	30.2	to	31.0	33
1.4	to	2.3	2	31.1	to	31.9	34
2.4	to	3.2	3	32.0	to	32.8	35
3.3	to	4.1	4	32.9	to	33.8	36
4.2	to	5.0	5	33.9	to	34.7	37
5.1	to	6.0	6	34.8	to	35.6	38
6.1	to	6.9	7	35.7	to	36.5	39
7.0	to	7.8	8	36.6	to	37.5	40
7.9	to	8.7	9	37.6	to	38.4	41
8.8	to	9.7	10	38.5	to	39.3	42
9.8	to	10.6	11	39.4	to	40.2	43
10.7	to	11.5	12	40.3	to	41.2	44
11.6	to	12.5	13	41.3	to	42.1	45
12.6	to	13.4	14	42.2	to	43.0	46
13.5	to	14.3	15	43.1	to	43.9	47
14.4	to	15.2	16	44.0	to	44.9	48
15.3	to	16.2	17	45.0	to	45.8	49
16.3	to	17.1	18	45.9	to	46.7	50
17.2	to	18.0	19	46.8	to	47.7	51
18.1	to	18.9	20	47.8	to	48.6	52
19.0	to	19.9	21	48.7	to	49.5	53
20.0	to	20.8	22	49.6	to	50.4	
20.9	to	21.7	23	50.5		51.4	54
21.8	to	22.6	24				55
22.7	to	23.6		51.5		52.3	56
23.7	to		25	52.4		53.2	57
20.7	10	24.5	26	53.3	to	54.0	58

^{*} When using the table, find the range containing your Handicap Index® in the left column. Play with the Course Handicap™ whic corresponds with it in the right column.

^{*} Please make sure that the tees from which you are playing correspond with the tees for which this table applies.





Golf Ireland

Castlecomer Golf Club

Men's - Green



Course Rating™: 70.9 - Slope Rating®: 123 - Par: 72

		Index®	Course Handicap™	Handicap Index®	Course Handicap™
+5.0			+5	24.4 to 25.2	27
+4.1	- 100		+4	25.3 to 26.1	
+3.2			+3	26.2 to 27.1	28
+2.2			+2	27.2 to 28.0	29
+1.3			+1	28.1 to 28.9	30
+0.4			0		31
0.5			1	00.0	32
1.4			2	00.0	33
2.3			3	04.0	34
3.3		4.1	4	00.7	35
4.2	to	5.0	5	20.0	36
5.1	to	5.9	6	0.4.5	37
6.0		6.8	7	25.4	38
6.9		7.8	8	20.0	39
7.9	to	8.7	9	07.0	40
8.8	to	9.6	10	20.0	41
9.7	to	10.5	11	20.4	42
10.6	to	11.4	12	39.1 to 39.9 40.0 to 40.8	43
11.5	to	12.4	13	40.9 to 41.8	44
12.5	to	13.3	14	41.9 to 42.7	45
13.4	to	14.2	15	42.8 to 43.6	46
14.3	to	15.1	16	43.7 to 44.5	47
15.2	to	16.0	17	44.6 to 45.4	48
16.1	to	16.9	18	45.5 to 46.3	49
17.0	to	17.9	19	46.4 to 47.3	50
18.0	to	18,8	20	47.4 to 48.2	51
18.9	to	19.7	21	48.3 to 49.1	52
19.8	to	20.6	22	49.2 to 50.0	53
20.7	to	21.5	23	50.1 to 50.9	54
21.6	to	22.5	24	51.0 to 51.9	55 56
22.6	to	23.4	25	52.0 to 52.8	57
23.5	to	24.3	26	52.9 to 53.7	58
				53.8 to 54.0	59

- * When using the table, find the range containing your Handicap Index® in the left column. Play with the Course Handicap™ which corresponds with it in the right column.
- Please make sure that the tees from which you are playing correspond with the tees for which this table applies.





Golf Ireland Castlecomer Golf Club Men's - Blue

Course Rating™: 73.4 - Slope Rating®: 128 - Par: 72

Handicap Index®		ndex®	Course Handicap™	Handicap Index®		ndex®	Course Handicap™
+5.0	to	+4.9	+6	24.3	to	25.1	28
+4.8	to	+4.0	+5	25.2	to	26.0	29
+3.9	to	+3.1	+4	26.1	to	26.9	30
+3.0	to	+2.3	+3	27.0	to	27.8	31
+2.2	to	+1.4	+2	27.9	to	28.6	32
+1.3	to	+0.5	+1	28.7	to	29.5	33
+0.4	to	0.4	0	29.6	to	30.4	34
0.5	to	1.3	1	30.5	to	31.3	35
1.4	to	2.2	2	31.4	to	32.2	36
2.3	to	3.0	3	32.3	to	33.1	37
3.1	to	3.9	4	33.2	to	33.9	38
4.0	to	4.8	5	34.0	to	34.8	39
4.9	to	5.7	6	34.9	to	35.7	40
5.8	to	6.6	7	35.8	to	36.6	41
6.7	to	7.5	8	36.7	to	37.5	42
7.6	to	8.3	9	37.6	to	38.4	43
8.4	to	9.2	10	38.5	to	39.2	44
9.3	to	10.1	11	39.3	to	40.1	45
10.2	to	11.0	12	40.2	to	41.0	46
11.1	to	11.9	13	41.1	to	41.9	47
12.0	to	12.8	14	42.0	to	42.8	48
12.9	to	13.6	15	42.9	to	43.6	49
13.7	to	14.5	16	43.7	to	44.5	50
14.6	to	15.4	17	44.6	to	45.4	51
15.5	to	16.3	18	45.5	to	46.3	52
16.4	to	17.2	19	46.4	to	47.2	53
17.3	to	18.0	20	47.3	to	48.1	54
18.1	to	18.9	21	48.2	to	48.9	55
19.0	to	19.8	22	49.0	to	49.8	56
19.9	to	20.7	23	49.9	to	50.7	57
20.8	to	21.6	24	50.8	to	51.6	58
21.7	to	22.5	25	51.7	to	52.5	59
22.6	to	23.3	26	52.6	to	53.4	60
23.4	to	24.2	27	53.5	to	54.0	61

^{*} When using the table, find the range containing your Handicap Index® in the left column. Play with the Course Handicap™ which corresponds with it in the right column.

^{*} Please make sure that the tees from which you are playing correspond with the tees for which this table applies.